10.30

10.35

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

10.30

10.35

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

EUROPEANUNON  FF@NCe (

Energy production and consum
for islands and isolated territor

HILCIrey -

Channel
Manche

) England

ption: Inspiring use cases
ies.

Agenda Webinar 1: Energy Production (November 25" at 10.30 CET)

Welcome and Introduction
Key answers and lessons learned

Glénan Islands

Battery storage optimization for the Smart Grid of
Saint Nicolas des Glénan

Guadeloupe Islands

Opportunity study for the exploitation of mobile
offshore wind energy at Marie-Galante

Island of Moléne

Techno-economic study for tidal turbine
implementation

Panel Discussion

Hélene Morin, BDI
Peter Connor, University of Exeter

Joél Nedelec, ENAG

Félix Gorintin, Farwind

Nicolas Ruiz, Guinard Energies

Facilitated by Sebastien Dalmas, ICE Project

Agenda Webinar 2: Energy Consumption (December 9*" at 10.30 CET)

Welcome and Introduction
Key answers and lessons learnt

Islands of Sein and Moléne

Status of electricity consumption and electrical
devices, perception of energy.

Alderney

First step in engaging with Alderney residents about
the potential for a move to lower carbon energy
sources.

Ushant

Connected objects informing the status of the
electrical grid

Panel Discussion

Hélene Morin, BDI
Konstantinos Chalvatzis, University of East Anglia

Gwendal Vonk, SDEF

Alaister Coffey, University of Exeter

Gwendal Vonk, SDEF

Facilitated by Sebastien Dalmas, ICE Project

The ICE project has received funding from the European Union’s INTERREG V A France (Channel) England Research

and Innovation Pr

ogramme



