

Energy production and consumption: Inspiring use cases for islands and isolated territories.

Agenda Webinar 1: Energy Production (November 25th at 10.30 CET)

10.30	Welcome and Introduction	Hélène Morin, BDI
10.35	Key answers and lessons learned	Peter Connor, University of Exeter
10.45	Glénan Islands	Joël Nedelec, ENAG
	Battery storage optimization for the Smart Grid of Saint Nicolas des Glénan	
11.00	Guadeloupe Islands	Félix Gorintin, Farwind
	Opportunity study for the exploitation of mobile offshore wind energy at Marie-Galante	
11.15	Island of Molène	Nicolas Ruiz, Guinard Energies
	Techno-economic study for tidal turbine implementation	
11.30	Panel Discussion	Facilitated by Sebastien Dalmas, ICE Project
Agenda Webinar 2: Energy Consumption (December 9 th at 10.30 CET)		
10.30	Welcome and Introduction	Hélène Morin, BDI
10.35	Key answers and lessons learnt	Konstantinos Chalvatzis, University of East Anglia
10.45	Islands of Sein and Molène	Gwendal Vonk, SDEF
	Status of electricity consumption and electrical devices, perception of energy.	
11.00	Alderney	Alaister Coffey, University of Exeter
	First step in engaging with Alderney residents about the potential for a move to lower carbon energy sources.	ut
11.15	Ushant	Gwendal Vonk, SDEF
	Connected objects informing the status of the electrical grid	

Facilitated by Sebastien Dalmas, ICE Project

11.30

Panel Discussion